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Bespoke, web-based reporting and analytics tool 
designed to assist researchers, research groupings, 
and finance sta� in managing their projects and 
research units.

Designed from the ground up with financial 
reporting, monitoring, and analytic features.

Provides relevant, reliable, and timely financial 
management information for all types of research 
projects and groups.

Reduces manual workarounds thereby reducing 
errors, ine�ciencies and dependencies on specific 
individuals.

Modular features, allowing customization starting 
with basic features and adding more as needed for 
projects or Researchers.

Research Finance 
Gate (RFG) is a 

monitoring, reporting 
and analytics tool for 

the strategic 
management of 

research projects. 

What is 
the Research 

Finance Gate?



The growing complexity, risks, and 
opportunities in research required a 
tailored financial reporting solution. 
As no existing tools met these needs 
without extensive customisation, a 
bespoke system was developed.

The journey to RFG 

Fine-tuning and upgrading of the tool based 
on internal stress testing and feedback from 
users and support sta� (e.g., ICTS).

*Engagement with external local and foreign stakeholders such 
as other universities and IT solutions vendors (e.g., SAP, IDU)
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Development of 
the tool started

Needs and 
gap analysis* Tool developed

PIC, Working Group and 
Faculty Based Super User 

Groups established to 
rollout the tool 

Further 
development 

and refinement 
as planned 

Ongoing:

Pilot phase with separate 
researcher and finance 

focus groups



Getting oriented
The main project dashboard 
provides an overview of all 
linked projects. 

Links to drill down 
into specific project 
details 

Monitor SAP budget 
remaining

Monitor Funder 
budget remaining 

Display the latest project 
information with project 

timelines 



Granular control
Opening a specific project’s 
dashboard lets you to view 
cumulative or selected periods, 
display financial deadlines and see 
detailed information about 
sub-categories, budgets, 
expenditure and more.

More detailed 
dashboards are available 
for each project.
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• View detailed breakdown of individual financial reportable periods
• Highlight expenditure items not budgeted for 
• Display period foreign exchange rates
• Track transactions with decreasing daily balances
• Automatically import SAP transactions and commitment items for 

linked funds 
• Export comprehensive data for completing the funder's financial 

template
• Drill down into categories and periods for specific transactions
• Apply filters and sorting to customize views
• Export views to Excel or use them to edit the selection's 

classifications

• Customise structures and features as needed for projects
• Control spending in specific periods
• Define parameters for financial reports
• Copy and paste headings from funders or pre-award budgets 

with minimal cleanup in RFG 
• RFG removes blanks and currency symbols from pasted data
• Switch between decimal formats for numbers from foreign PDF 

contracts
• Dynamic reordering of headings as new project categories arise

• Simplified process for capturing accurate financial data not 
integrated into UCT systems

• Specify forex rates per financial period and override per line 
item

• Classify recognition dates according to funder rules
• Enrich line items with tags and comments in RFG
• Easy export of RFG details to Excel and seamless integration 

back into the application for external reporting
• Filter and copy-paste transactions from Excel for quick 

conversion of historic financial data
• Create new transactions for various financial activities

• Setup for configuring complex indirect and surplus calculations
• Automated accruals for most funders within their exclusion rules
• Streamlined process for managing indirect costs and surplus 

calculations

Several additional features and 
improvements not mentioned below are 
planned to enhance the tools capabilities.

i

Detailed features

1: Financial Reporting and Analysis

3: Customisation and Configuration

4: Integration and Data Management

2: Indirect Costs and Surplus Calculations



The system o�ers quick 
setup, real-time SAP budget 

and transaction updates, and 
automatic management 
information generation

Access, setup, 
use and 

maintenance of 
the RFG tool 

Role-based access control for Researchers, 
delegated support sta�, and relevant Finance sta�

One-time project setup by Finance with ongoing 
maintenance and automatic generation of 
management information

Online accessibility via VPN or UCT's Eduroam

Convenient and immediate access to your linked 
project without searching for email attachments

Quick setup for simple projects with timely 
reflection of SAP budget, transactions, and 
commitment items



To enable access and 
setup your project please 

contact your Faculty 
Finance sta�. 

Each faculty is 
developing their 

own plan for 
rolling out RFG 

Faculty Finance can also put you in contact 
with RFG super-users within your faculty 

who can assist you in using the tool.  

• Darren Meyer: darren.meyer@uct.ac.za 
• Salie Nassiep: salie.nassiep@uct.ac.za
• Rukshana Champion: rukshana.champion@uct.ac.za

• Farhana Moodley: farhana.Moodley@uct.ac.za
• Shaahid Champion: shaahid.champion@uct.ac.za

• Shu’aib Kriel: shuaib.kriel@uct.ac.za 
• Naadir Daniels: naadir.daniels@uct.ac.za  

• Lily Roos: lily.roos@uct.ac.za
• Nomfesane Taliwe: nomfesane.taliwe@uct.ac.za

• Veronica Seaton-Smith: v.seaton-smith@uct.ac.za
• James Maapola: james.maapola@uct.ac.za

• Zorodzai Matima: zorodzai.matima@uct.ac.za
• Aneeq Abrahams: aneeq.abrahams@uct.ac.za

• Michael Mbatha: michael.Mbatha@uct.ac.za
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